
Description Installation

The Bergo profiles are designed to achieve various 

aesthetic results combining the modern look of 

aluminium with a classic recessed handle or a 45°

cut door. This design uses the same cut on the 

cabinets as for the C shape.

Material:

Usage:

Aluminium
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Item ID No.
Finish/Colour Length

mm
Cat. No.

Brushed Matt

Black

White

Dark Bronze

Interior End Cap

Exterior End Cap

45° Interior/Exterior 
Corner

4100

4100

4100

4100

BG-152.02.260
BG-152.02.040
BG-152.02.020

BG-152.02.180

Brushed Matt

Black

White

Dark Bronze

Dark Bronze

Brushed Matt

Dark Bronze

Red

BG-161.02.260
BG-161.02.040
BG-161.02.020
BG-161.02.180
BG-162.02.180
BG-163.02.260
BG-163.02.180
BG-150.02.250Fixing Set

Finish/Colour Cat. No.

To be ordered separately

Items

Thickness

mm

18

18

18

18

HORIZONTAL PROFILE HANDLE
C-Shape


